Magic Cappuccino

Saeco-USA

January 17,2005

Pos. Item# Description Comments Pos Item# Description Comments
1 226551850 Portafilter Pres Black (heavy) 33 | 222761168 Special Order
[vedi tav. 2 2 655 16-18] 34 145848400 Special Order
2 183502000 Special Order 35 | 222839153 Special Order
183920150 Special Order 222839141 Special Order
183504000 Special Order 36 128160200 Special Order
3 129512904 Special Order Brunita 37 142840500 Lamp, Green Indicator Light
4 124652821 Special Order 38 142900300 Lamp Cable Assy
5 145849762 Gasket, Pod, For Pod Handle 188541655 Lamp Assy 120V,Magic Combi
6 145020500 Special Order 39 186075385 Switch On/Off Magic Esp/Combi
7 146680659 Special Order 40 186053293 Switch,Brewing,Magic Combi
8 165930700 Manual, Magic Capp, Sin017 41 142880350 Trim Ring,Switch,Gray,Magic Co
9 147754159 Special Order 42 | 223000150 Special Order
10 143591259 Special Order 223000141 Special Order
11 177759300 Special Order 223000153 Special Order
12 177759400 Insert, Lower Cardboard, M Esp
13 178555300 Special Order
14 | 222359151 Special Order
222359141 Special Order
15 178563100 Special Order
16 147623150 Special Order
17 186801400 Special Order
18 129670202 Special Order
19 148600600 Special Order
20 129511903 Special Order Nichelata
21 149189559 Special Order
22 182510700 Special Order
23 128310404 Washer, Uni 8842, A4, Burnishe Brunita
24 129573202 Special Order Zincata
25 | 128310304 Washer, UNI 8842, A3, Burnishe
26 124390403 Special Order
27 127534201 Special Order
28 | 222680380 Water Tank, Magic Espr/ Combi*
29 | 225740468 Grill Drip Tray , Magic Esp Bl
30 122100700 Special Order
Fino a matricola 20001047718
31 149644353 Drip Tray Magic Capp., Blk Fle
Fino a matricola 20001047718
229630141 Drip Tray, Magic Capp, Silver
149645353 Special Order
Da matricola 20001047719
229630441 Special Order
32 186400100 Special Order
Special Order: Call 1-800-933-7876 to speak with a service rep. 10of2




Magic Cappuccino

Saeco-USA

I

January 17,2005

4G
-, 56
47
| e
S
Pos. Item# Description Comments Pos. Item# Description Comments

1 144650300 Special Order Da matr. 20011047953
2 149360200 Tube Silicone, 5X8 38 | 228443220 Special Order
3 183360500 Special Order Da matr. 20011047953
4 187720958 Pump Ulka Pgii 220V 39 126764018 Spring Clip, Steam Tube

187721455 Pump Ulka 120V, Esp. Clas. Rs 40 | 140321861 O-Ring 2025 *** EPDM
5 149194050 Special Order 41 140323062 O-Ring 2043 Silicone
6 140321961 Or 2031 In Epdm 42 129680802 Screw, M5x20, W/washer
8 229451600 Nonret,Valve Pump Ulka Vap Ist 43 140322262 0O-Ring 2050,Heat Element*** Silicone
7 9011144 Clip, Hairpin, Teflon Tube 44 | 123390520 Nut 1/8 Gas H=6,Ch14
9 140328059 O-ring, Silicone, 2015 Silicone 45 129313121 Intern, Perform,Tube Ss
10 | 227872300 Special Order 46 127963820 Straight Brass Conn
11 9971001 Tube, Teflon, L=115mm 47 | 123160502 Nut,M5,Uni5587-68
12 145841500 Gasket, Brew Head New Style 48 | 229350408 Steam Arm, Magic Cappuccino
13 [ 149189659 Special Order 49 | 140324461 O-ring, Metric, 0060-20 EPDM
14 123741421 Brew Head Shower Screen Concav 50 142270600 Cappuccinatore Teflon Conn W/N
15 | 129854021 Screw, M4X8, UNI 7688 142270650 Special Order
16 220290300 Portafilter Cm Lock Ring Magic 51 142520130 Cappuccinatore White Plug-In

220300100 Special Order 120V 142520150 Cappuccinatore Black Plug-In
17 123330120 Nut, Acorn Nut 52 149360400 Tube, Silicone, Capp'Tore
18 147920150 Fitting 90 Deg 53 147711550 Steam Knob, Idea,Cafe Charisma
19 [ 123452000 Nut,M12X1.25 H=4.5Mm 54 | 120460100 Clamp
20 128311204 Washer, Uni8842, A12, Burnishe Brunita 55 140324761 0O-Ring Pannarello Plug-In Vers
21 126836321 Thermostat Clip, Veneto 56 227430530 Pannarello, Plug-In Assy White
22 724820 Thermal Fuse, 152 Deg W/Connec 227430550 Pannarello, Plug-In Assy,Blk
23 | 189426900 Special Order 57 | 149452450 Valve S3
24 122907421 Special Order 58 149360200 Tube Silicone, 5X8 Matassa in Kg
25 140320762 0O-Ring 108 Silicone Silicone 59 140324062 Special Order Silicone
26 127963520 Straight Conn, Brass Ss Boil,V 60 149193950 Special Order
27 | 188153955 Heating Element, Boiler Esp. C 61 123451900 Nut, M4, 8X8X4

188153958 Special Order 62 125580104 Set Screw, M4x8, UNI 5929, Bur
28 140322962 0O-Ring 176,Boiler Flange Silicone 63 142200350 Steam Valve Cam
29 149450588 Valve/Ball/Silicon Traditional 64 | 226474200 Special Order
30 222891900 Boiler Bottom Inox, Esp.CIl.Rs Fino a matr. 20011047952
31 NMO01004 0-Ring 2025 Silicone Silicone 65 141910764 Steam Valve Seat,Via Veneto Co
32 126770418 Spring Espr.Cl.Rs Fino a matr. 20011047952
33 129960920 Screw, To hold Valve, SS 66 120644320 Special Order
34 120643720 Special Order Fino a matr. 20011047952

Da matr. 20011047953
35 | 140321861 O-Ring 2025 *** EPDM
36 128870420 Piston, Pg li,Magic Espresso A
Da matr. 20011047953
37 145842664 Valve Seat,Magic Combi/Esp/Pgi
Special Order: Call 1-800-933-7876 to speak with a service rep. 20f2




